criteria detailed in this Policy, an applicant for Tax Abatement must complete and 
submit a City of Laredo Tax Abatement Application.  An Application can be obtained 
from and should be submitted to the Economic Development Department.   

A non-refundable application fee of two thousand five hundred dollars ($1,500.00) will 
be required to be submitted with the completed Tax Abatement application.